D'HIBIT (10		
		Statement and and and	

14 2-22-11

Name of Council Member

CONTESTED APPOINTMENT

Endorsement

Alexandria Gang Prevention Community Task Force (3-year term) 1 citizen-at-large member

_____ Steven Jansen * (residency waiver required)

Cety Attorney

Item #14

Name of Council Member

CONTESTED APPOINTMENT

Endorsement

Alexandria Gang Prevention Community Task Force

(3-year term) 1 citizen-at-large member



Steven Jansen * (residency waiver required)

Euille, Dorly, Pepper, Farmer Krapicka, Smelberg, Hushes

(This is an existing board that has recently become Codified.)

EVILLE

Item #14

Name of Council Member

CONTESTED APPOINTMENT

Endorsement

Alexandria Gang Prevention Community Task Force

(3-year term) 1 citizen-at-large member

Steven Jansen * (residency waiver required)

(This is an existing board that has recently become Codified.)

838-6433

nle, Name of Council Member

CONTESTED APPOINTMENT

Endorsement

Item #14

Alexandria Gang Prevention Community Task Force

(3-year term) 1 citizen-at-large member

Steven Jansen * (residency waiver required)

(This is an existing board that has recently become Codified.)

D'HIBIT NO.	2-22-11
Canalman Fannon	
Name of Council Member	

Endorsement

Alexandria Gang Prevention Community Task Force (3-year term) 1 citizen-at-large member

Steven Jansen * (residency waiver required)

D'HIBIT NO. Name of Council Member Hughes

2-22-11

Endorsement

Alexandria Gang Prevention Community Task Force (3-year term)

1 citizen-at-large member

L

Steven Jansen * (residency waiver required)

l . E) HIBIT NO. nipicka Councilman Name of Council Member

2-22-11

Endorsement

Alexandria Gang Prevention Community Task Force (3-year term)

1 citizen-at-large member

c

Steven Jansen * (residency waiver required)

Name of Council Member

Item #14

CONTESTED APPOINTMENT

Endorsement

Alexandria Gang Prevention Community Task Force

(3-year term) 1 citizen-at-large member

Z

Steven Jansen * (residency waiver required)

(This is an existing board that has recently become Codified.)

D'HIBIT NO. Councilman Smedberg Name of Council Member

2-22-1

Endorsement

Alexandria Gang Prevention Community Task Force (3-year term) 1 citizen-at-large member

Steven Jansen * (residency waiver required)